C
ab
le C
arrier S
teel S
eries
95
T

TK180-SP75-150-15T-TK
150
TK180-SP75-150-15B-TK
TK180-SP75-200-15T-TK
200
TK180-SP75-200-15B-TK
TK180-SP75-250-15T-TK
250
TK180-SP75-250-15B-TK
TK180-SP75-300-15T-TK
300
TK180-SP75-300-15B-TK
TK180-SP75-350-15T-TK
350
TK180-SP75-350-15B-TK
TK180-SP75-400-15T-TK 400
TK180-SP75-400-15B-TK
TK180-SP90-125-15T-TK
90
125TK180-SP90-125-15B-TK
TK180-SP90-150-15T-TK
150
TK180-SP90-150-15B-TK
TK180-SP90-200-15T-TK
200
TK180-SP90-200-15B-TK
TK180-SP90-250-15T-TK
250
TK180-SP90-250-15B-TK
TK180-SP90-300-15T-TK
300
TK180-SP90-300-15B-TK
TK180-SP90-350-15T-TK
350
TK180-SP90-350-15B-TK
TK180-SP90-400-15T-TK 400
TK180-SP90-400-15B-TK
 Stay (thickness 20 mm)
Model number Stay height A Stay width B For cable carrier
model number

TK180-SP75-250-20T-TK
250
TK180-SP75-250-20B-TK
TK180-SP75-300-20T-TK
300
TK180-SP75-300-20B-TK
TK180-SP75-350-20T-TK
350
TK180-SP75-350-20B-TK
TK180-SP75-400-20T-TK
400
TK180-SP75-400-20B-TK
TK180-SP75-450-20T-TK
450
TK180-SP75-450-20B-TK
TK180-SP75-500-20T-TK 500
TK180-SP75-500-20B-TK
TK180-SP90-125-20T-TK
90
125TK180-SP90-125-20B-TK

TK180-SP90-350-20T-TK
350
TK180-SP90-350-20B-TK
TK180-SP90-400-20T-TK
400
TK180-SP90-400-20B-TK
TK180-SP90-450-20T-TK
450
TK180-SP90-450-20B-TK
TK180-SP90-500-20T-TK
500
TK180-SP90-500-20B-TK
TK180-SP90-550-20T-TK
550
TK180-SP90-550-20B-TK
TK180-SP90-600-20T-TK 600
TK180-SP90-600-20B-TK
TK180-SP110-125-20T-TK
110
125TK180-SP110-125-20B-TK

TK180-SP110-350-20T-TK
350
TK180-SP110-350-20B-TK
TK180-SP110-400-20T-TK
400
TK180-SP110-400-20B-TK
TK180-SP110-450-20T-TK
450
TK180-SP110-450-20B-TK
TK180-SP110-500-20T-TK
500
TK180-SP110-500-20B-TK
TK180-SP110-550-20T-TK
550
TK180-SP110-550-20B-TK
TK180-SP110-600-20T-TK 600
TK180-SP110-600-20B-TK
 Steel bracket (including pin and circlip)
Model number For cable carrier model number
TK180-MOA